Montgomery County: Top Employers

Company Name

CADDO HILLS SCHOOL
DISTRICT#28

MONTGOMERY COUNTY

MOUNT IDA SCHOOL
DISTRICT #20

MOUNTAIN HARBOR RESORT
& SPA

MONTGOMERY COUNTY
NURSING HOME

BOBS FOODLINER INC

DEPARTMENT OF
AGRICULTURE

POINT 28 LLC

LIGON OIL CO INC

OUACHITA RIVER SCHOOL
DISTRICT

CAMP OZARK
C G ROXANE LLC

NAICS
Code

611110

921140

611110

713930

623110

445110

924120

722511

424710

611110

721214

312112

NAICS Code Description

Elementary and Secondary Schools

Executive and Legislative Offices,
Combined

Elementary and Secondary Schools

Marinas

Nursing Care Facilities (Skilled Nursing
Facilities)

Supermarkets and Other Grocery
(except Convenience) Stores
Administration of Conservation

Programs
Full-Service Restaurants
Petroleum Bulk Stations and Terminals

Elementary and Secondary Schools

Recreational and Vacation Camps
(except Campgrounds)

Bottled Water Manufacturing

Employee
Code

96

95

79

64

54

42

40

30
30

28

27
26

Physical Address

2268 HWY 8 EAST

105 HWY 270 E #10

338 WHITTINGTON

994 MOUNTAIN
HARBOR RD

117 RAY DRIVE

742 HIGHWAY 270
EAST

5402 HIGHWAY 270
E

609 E. MAIN STREET

HWY 88 W

155 CAMP OZARK
DRIVE

3346 HWY 8 WEST

Physical
City

NORMAN

MOUNT
IDA

MOUNT
IDA

MOUNT
IDA

MOUNT
IDA

MOUNT
IDA

MOUNT
IDA

MOUNT
IDA

NORMAN

ODEN

MT IDA

NORMAN

71960

71957

71957

71957

71957

71957

71958

71957
71960

71961

71957
71960




MONTGOMERY CO Continuing Care Retirement
RETIREMENT COMMUNITY 623311 Communities 18 741 SOUTH DRIVE
EL DIAMANTE MEXICAN CAFE 722511 Full-Service Restaurants 16 125S WESTST
DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN 232 GRAHAM
SERVICES 624190 Other Individual and Family Services 15 STREET

Total employees in county: 1130 Total employees at top 15 companies: 660

Employment Code: A=1-10 B=11-49 C=50-99 D=100-199 E=200-299 F=300-499 G=500-999 H=1,000-2,499 |=2,500+
Source: ADWS QCEW Q4 2020

MOUNT
IDA
MOUNT
IDA
MOUNT
IDA

71957

71957

71957




