Montgomery County: Top Employers

Company Name	NAICS Code	NAICS Code Description	Employee Code	Physical Address	Physical City	Zip
CADDO HILLS SCHOOL DISTRICT#28	611110	Elementary and Secondary Schools	96	2268 HWY 8 EAST	NORMAN	71960
	011110	Executive and Legislative Offices,		2200111111027101	MOUNT	7 23 00
MONTGOMERY COUNTY	921140	Combined	95	105 HWY 270 E #10	IDA	71957
MOUNT IDA SCHOOL DISTRICT #20	611110	Elementary and Secondary Schools	79	338 WHITTINGTON	MOUNT IDA	71957
MOUNTAIN HARBOR RESORT & SPA	713930	Marinas	64	994 MOUNTAIN HARBOR RD	MOUNT IDA	71957
MONTGOMERY COUNTY NURSING HOME	623110	Nursing Care Facilities (Skilled Nursing Facilities)	54	117 RAY DRIVE	MOUNT IDA	71957
BOBS FOODLINER INC	445110	Supermarkets and Other Grocery (except Convenience) Stores	42	742 HIGHWAY 270 EAST	MOUNT IDA	71957
DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE	924120	Administration of Conservation Programs	40		MOUNT IDA	71958
POINT 28 LLC	722511	Full-Service Restaurants	30	5402 HIGHWAY 270 E	MOUNT IDA	71957
LIGON OIL CO INC	424710	Petroleum Bulk Stations and Terminals	30	609 E. MAIN STREET	NORMAN	71960
OUACHITA RIVER SCHOOL DISTRICT	611110	Elementary and Secondary Schools	28	HWY 88 W	ODEN	71961
CAMP OZARK	721214	Recreational and Vacation Camps (except Campgrounds)	27	155 CAMP OZARK DRIVE	MT IDA	71957
C G ROXANE LLC	312112	Bottled Water Manufacturing	26	3346 HWY 8 WEST	NORMAN	71960

MONTGOMERY CO RETIREMENT COMMUNITY	623311	Continuing Care Retirement Communities	18	741 SOUTH DRIVE	MOUNT IDA	71957
EL DIAMANTE MEXICAN CAFE	722511	Full-Service Restaurants	16	125 S WEST ST	MOUNT IDA	71957
DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN SERVICES	624190	Other Individual and Family Services	15	232 GRAHAM STREET	MOUNT IDA	71957
Total employees in county:	1130	Total employees at top 15 companies:	660			

Employment Code: A=1-10 B=11-49 C=50-99 D=100-199 E=200-299 F=300-499 G=500-999 H=1,000-2,499 I=2,500+ Source: ADWS QCEW Q4 2020